

| Part Number | Description | Price |
|-------------|--------------------------------|----------------------|
| 2801 | DIAPHRAGM, DRAIN VALVE GEN 5 | inquire availability |
| 03888 | WASHER 7/32 ID X 7/8 OD | \$ 1.79 |
| 5101 | LOWER FRAME GEN-6 | inquire availability |
| 5301 | HOUSING, DRAIN VALVE GEN 5 | inquire availability |
| 5401 | PISTON | inquire availability |
| 6203 | | inquire availability |
| 6204 | BEARING-NET | inquire availability |
| 6206 | BEARING-NET | inquire availability |
| 6207 | M413921P | inquire availability |
| 6208 | BEARING-NET | inquire availability |
| 6306 | BEARING-NET | inquire availability |
| 6307 | BEARING-NET | inquire availability |
| 6309 | BEARING -NET | inquire availability |
| 6312 | BEARING-NET | inquire availability |
| 6313 | BEARING 6313 2RS C3 | inquire availability |
| 14401 | USE # 991108/ 007090-SPRING | inquire availability |
| 15666 | WASHER, RETAINING | \$ 0.91 |
| 15667 | RETANING RING | \$ 4.05 |
| 18776 | LOCK | \$ 3.92 |
| 21097 | PAD | \$ 2.69 |
| 21193 | 0.25\$ INSERT - NET | inquire availability |
| 21258 | BEARING | \$ 2.69 |
| 22822 | HOSE, PRESURE NLA!!! OBSOLETE | \$ 28.07 |
| 23033 | PLUG 9 CIRCUIT | \$ 0.54 |
| 23035 | PLUG,12 CIRCUIT OBSOLETE!! | inquire availability |
| 23037 | PLUG 15 CIRCUIT | \$ 2.44 |
| 23041 | PLUG 6 CIRCUIT | \$ 0.54 |
| 23604 | NUT, HEX obsolete | inquire availability |
| 24205 | NUT KNURLED 3/8-24 | \$ 0.54 |
| 25851 | RUN LIGHT-AMBER obsolete | inquire availability |
| 26708 | RECEPTACLE,6 CIRCUIT | \$ 0.59 |
| 27183 | HOSE, MIXING VALVE OBSOLETE !! | inquire availability |
| 27250 | BRACKET,OUT OF BALANCE OBSOLET | \$ 1.39 |
| 27625 | BUSHING, LID | inquire availability |
| 27626 | HINGE,HIDDEN OBSOLETE!!! | inquire availability |
| 29042 | SHIELD,LID SWITCH | \$ 1.30 |
| 32464 | LIGHT,SPIN/RINSE 125V | inquire availability |
| 33186 | HOSE,WATER INLET | \$ 5.87 |
| 34599 | SWITCH,REED N.L.A. | \$ 24.27 |
| 35162 | BRACKET, PUMP | inquire availability |
| 36108 | SNUBBER PAD/ISOLATOR ASSM. | inquire availability |
| 54583 | HINGE | \$ 10.26 |
| 54584 | HINGE | \$ 11.31 |
| 56576 | OBSOLETE | inquire availability |
| 62697 | RING | \$ 2.37 |
| 62703 | BEARING | \$ 1.80 |
| 63125 | TUB-OUTER | \$ 107.83 |
| 64065 | BRACKET | \$ 1.80 |

| | | |
|--------|--------------------------------|----------------------|
| 64067 | BRACKET | \$ 2.69 |
| 70061 | RING RETAINING | \$ 0.54 |
| 80040 | DOG-AGITATOR | \$ 2.69 |
| 80100 | O-RING,220 | inquire availability |
| 80292 | START MECH.110V NET! | inquire availability |
| 80293 | START MECH,220V | \$ 71.78 |
| 80301 | SPRING,COIN MECH,TORISON | \$ 0.93 |
| 80306 | MOTOR FOR COIN MECH-use 080292 | \$ 28.35 |
| 80307 | MOTOR,COIN MECH,220V | \$ 27.54 |
| 80317 | LOCK, TOP PANEL NET! | \$ 7.28 |
| 81181 | BRACKET PUMP MOUNTING N/A | inquire availability |
| 81705 | HOSE, WATER I | inquire availability |
| 81728 | PULLEY | \$ 77.16 |
| 81958 | GASKET,DOOR,LATE | inquire availability |
| 85043 | PIN,ALIGNING OBSOLETE | inquire availability |
| 85045 | GASKET, DOOR OBSOLETE | inquire availability |
| 85061 | RELAY OBSOLETE | inquire availability |
| 85126 | SCREW OBSOLETE | inquire availability |
| 85241 | LOCK, DOOR, 240V N/A | inquire availability |
| 85277 | SOAP BOX | \$ 153.95 |
| 85284 | ASSY, WATER SE N/A | inquire availability |
| 91202 | SCREW,5/16-18 X OBSOLETE | inquire availability |
| 96070 | ACTIVATING VALVE, DRAIN 220V ! | inquire availability |
| 96071 | KIT,VALVE REPAIR FOR 821071 | \$ 34.43 |
| 96104 | SWITCH,MANUAL,WHITE | \$ 24.71 |
| 99944 | COIL,STATOR,220V- NET | inquire availability |
| 99945 | COIL,STATOR,120-use 970401 | inquire availability |
| 100101 | 4L480R V BELT | inquire availability |
| 100102 | 3VX740 V-BELT (COGGED) | \$ 18.92 |
| 100103 | 4L510R V BELT | \$ 13.47 |
| 100105 | 4L520R V BELT | \$ 7.87 |
| 100110 | 4L500R V BELT | \$ 8.65 |
| 100111 | 5L650R V BELT | \$ 22.22 |
| 100112 | 4L610R V BELT | \$ 9.17 |
| 100117 | 4L620R V BELT | \$ 9.53 |
| 100139 | 120J12 BELT | \$ 83.93 |
| 100153 | XDV 48X210 BELT | \$ 14.91 |
| 100308 | 630 HIGH SPEED IMPELLOR SHAFT | \$ 43.83 |
| 100701 | TRANSFORMER N160VA | \$ 502.02 |
| 100702 | 1/8" X 1/8" X 1-1/2" KEY | \$ 6.11 |
| 100713 | 1/4 X 1/4 X 7/8 KEY | \$ 1.09 |
| 101097 | 320/330 REAR MTR-SHFT BUS | \$ 14.11 |
| 101206 | 2.8 OD X 5/8 ID NO HUB PULLEY | \$ 25.97 |
| 102102 | DOOR MAGNET 1.0L X .75W X.197T | \$ 6.55 |
| 102210 | 20 7/16" DOOR GLASS | \$ 46.71 |
| 102211 | DOOR GLASS WITH NOTCH | \$ 18.46 |
| 102305 | GLASS GASKET 63" (TPR) | \$ 62.09 |
| 102325 | 8 1/2X1 1/2X1/8 DR CHAN GASKET | inquire availability |
| 102349 | PLASTIC DOOR EXTRUDED GASKET | \$ 30.33 |

| | | | |
|--------|---|----|----------------------|
| 102350 | 68 1/2" DOOR/STM.DAMPER GASKET | \$ | 6.32 |
| 102354 | EXTRUDED STEEL DOOR GASKET | \$ | 37.66 |
| 102396 | SL20/30 DOOR GASKET | \$ | 10.18 |
| 108120 | CHAIN FOR DROP LINT DOOR | \$ | 4.82 |
| 110103 | LAMP,220V,SIGNAL - NET | | inquire availability |
| 112355 | ADC LARGE PLASTIC DRYER LOGO | | inquire availability |
| 112515 | DUAL COIN KEYBOARD LABEL-P2 | \$ | 167.01 |
| 112526 | PHASE 5 COIN KEYBOARD LABEL | \$ | 29.36 |
| 112535 | PHASE 5 OPL KEYPAD | \$ | 74.56 |
| 112564 | 360X2/530 KEYPAD, LEFT | \$ | 114.04 |
| 112565 | 360X2/530 KEYPAD Right | \$ | 128.36 |
| 112583 | PH7.4.2 COIN DMC KEYPAD | \$ | 51.63 |
| 115992 | INNER RING FLT COLLAR | \$ | 16.51 |
| 116332 | AD360X2 & 540 REAR BASKET FELT | \$ | 5.30 |
| 120956 | LEVEL PRESSURE-SWITCH INTAKE | \$ | 6.29 |
| 120964 | PRESSURE SWITCH INTAKE BODY | \$ | 197.03 |
| 121028 | 1/4 X.032 INS.TERM 14-18 AWG | \$ | 0.29 |
| 121962 | HEATER INLET LID | \$ | 20.55 |
| 122001 | 28.5 DOOR SWITCH | \$ | 22.56 |
| 122115 | LINT DOOR SWITCH | \$ | 26.24 |
| 122701 | MNL SOCKET SF 20-14 .0126BR | \$ | 0.09 |
| 125100 | .25 COIN ACCEPTOR GRNWLD | \$ | 269.03 |
| 127555 | SEAL 72X100X10 BA | \$ | 11.38 |
| 128033 | SELFOIL SLEEVE B11A 8-12-12 | \$ | 3.09 |
| 128090 | LOCKING PIECE | \$ | 21.39 |
| 128918 | ADC FLAME SENSOR | | inquire availability |
| 129338 | SIMPLE ELECTROVALVE 329A 180\$ | \$ | 41.92 |
| 129379 | 2 WAY INLET VALVE, 220V. NET! | | inquire availability |
| 130100 | L150 TOD#36TXE4113552 AUTO | \$ | 6.02 |
| 130101 | L180 TOD#36TXE4113553 AUTO | \$ | 6.02 |
| 130102 | L190 TOD#36TXE4113554 AUTO | \$ | 5.59 |
| 130106 | L170 TOD#36TXE4113558 AUTO | \$ | 9.87 |
| 130111 | L130 TOD#36TXE4113561 AUTO | \$ | 6.27 |
| 130301 | L225 TOD#36TXE466250 MANUAL | \$ | 8.25 |
| 130302 | L225 TOD#36TXE466757 MANUAL | \$ | 6.53 |
| 131805 | RING V-RING V- 70 S-Replaced by #131805V except WX machines | \$ | 14.82 |
| 132342 | SCREW F.PANEL NET! | \$ | 2.02 |
| 132449 | ROUND GREY BUTTON | \$ | 1.35 |
| 132459 | NON-REV. CONTACTOR,240 3PH | \$ | 42.08 |
| 133142 | SCREW,SS | \$ | 0.57 |
| 133603 | SEAL RING | \$ | 124.16 |
| 133991 | TORIC GASKET 62X68X3 RE.3692 | \$ | 2.54 |
| 136028 | CONTACTOR 3TB40 11-OAN2 | \$ | 177.55 |
| 136036 | CONTACTOR 3TB40 22-OAN2 | \$ | 173.92 |
| 136048 | 0.125AMP/250V TYPE T FUSE | \$ | 4.07 |
| 136052 | 4AMP/250V/3AG 1/4 X 1 1/4 FUSE | | inquire availability |
| 136058 | 25A/125V/3AB SLO-BLO FUSE | \$ | 3.09 |
| 136990 | ITT SWITCH FOR LINT DRAWER | \$ | 23.26 |
| 137002 | LINT DRAWER SAFETY SWITCH | \$ | 38.68 |

| | | | |
|--------|---|----|----------------------|
| 137003 | DOOR SWITCH W/NUT & 2 WASHERS | \$ | 19.01 |
| 137004 | NS SERIES MAIN DR SWITCH | \$ | 8.42 |
| 137013 | PC BD NYLON STANDOFF | \$ | 0.67 |
| 137030 | 8 PIN CMNL PLUG HSG M/M NATL | \$ | 1.14 |
| 137075 | P-3 COIN CONTROL | \$ | 852.06 |
| 137077 | (2) A.S. BOARD (110 V MP W/GB) | \$ | 161.14 |
| 137153 | USE # AD-880910 | | inquire availability |
| 137270 | 16"x1" LARGE CHARACTER DISP. | | inquire availability |
| 140004 | 120V GLOBAR I GAS VALVE(15-30) | \$ | 67.78 |
| 140856 | BURNER ORIFICE - 23 | \$ | 1.90 |
| 144741 | INOX SCREW DIN 963 M-5X15 A270 | \$ | 0.48 |
| 147694 | INOX SCREW DIN7991M 5X25 , Send - #150862 | \$ | 1.11 |
| 149200 | | | inquire availability |
| 149328 | WASHER | | inquire availability |
| 149484 | WASHER | \$ | 0.56 |
| 149906 | NUT | \$ | 0.56 |
| 150002 | 6-32 X 1" PHIL RH MS ZINC PLTD | | inquire availability |
| 150216 | 10-32 X 3/4" LH PHIL RH ZINC | \$ | 0.55 |
| 150445 | 1/4-20 X 3/4" SHCS, BLACK | \$ | 0.36 |
| 150445 | SET SCREW, DOOR HINGE | \$ | 0.36 |
| 150448 | 10-32 X 1/2" SS FLAT SKT HD CS | \$ | 0.23 |
| 150656 | SELFBLOCKING NUT DIN985 M-12 | \$ | 0.48 |
| 150683 | 1/4-20 X 5/8" BLK CARRIAGE BOL | \$ | 0.25 |
| 150771 | FLEXIBLE PIN DIN1481 D4X15 | \$ | 1.05 |
| 152000 | 6-32 HEX NUT 5/16" ATF ZINC | | inquire availability |
| 152014 | 1/4-20 FREE SPIN WASH NUT | \$ | 0.62 |
| 152165 | BRANCH | \$ | 2.22 |
| 153011 | 9/16"ID, 1 3/8"OD FLAT WASHER | \$ | 0.23 |
| 154300 | 1/2" COTTER PIN 3/32 DIA. | | inquire availability |
| 154312 | 10-32 X 3/4" SHCS BLACK OXIDE | | inquire availability |
| 154327 | 1/4-20 X 3/8"SKT SET SCREW BLK | \$ | 0.32 |
| 155515 | SELFOIL SLEEVE B11B18-25-30/32 | \$ | 19.97 |
| 157000 | SPRING-DROP LINT DOOR | \$ | 7.46 |
| 159996 | ELECTROVALVE FILTER | \$ | 2.69 |
| 160008 | 2 1/2" STRAIGHT CAM | \$ | 2.25 |
| 160012 | AD24 CAM FOR MK-100 LOCK | | inquire availability |
| 160015 | 7/8 MK-100 LOCK & 1 KEY | \$ | 10.56 |
| 160016 | 1 1/4" CAM FOR MK-100 SEC LOCK | \$ | 1.16 |
| 160038 | CONTROL DOOR LOCK,/CAM-NO KEY | \$ | 12.60 |
| 160040 | DP CONTROL DOOR LOCK (NO KEY) | \$ | 15.96 |
| 160101 | THERMOSTAT INTAKE STOPPER | \$ | 15.05 |
| 160110 | KEY ONLY, 215/230 CONTROL DOOR | \$ | 15.46 |
| 160111 | KEY ONLY, 215/230 COMPUTER PNL | \$ | 13.92 |
| 160140 | KEY ONLY FOR XX4451 LOCK | | inquire availability |
| 161059 | LOCKING PIECE NR. 0437 GI/RS | \$ | 19.30 |
| 170002 | KIT ROLLER SM DRYER 510708P | | inquire availability |
| 170164 | GASKET,DOOR,VULC,60.625,UC80 | \$ | 193.42 |
| 170319 | DOOR GLASS SPACER NATURAL | \$ | 0.73 |
| 170330 | FRICTION DOOR CATCH (PER DWG.) | | inquire availability |

| | | | |
|--------|---|----|----------------------|
| 175224 | RECTIFIER BRIDGE FB1010 | \$ | 28.42 |
| 175364 | PLASTIC SEPARATOR 6MM SP78/10 | \$ | 0.56 |
| 176669 | TRIPLE LEVEL PRESSOSTAT | \$ | 50.92 |
| 176677 | TRIPLE LEVEL PRESSOSTAT | \$ | 90.09 |
| 177022 | MICROSWITCH-Use #447821 for Munzfpufer Drop | \$ | 76.86 |
| 177832 | TIMER SPYHOLE | \$ | 81.97 |
| 178996 | DOOR GASKET | \$ | 100.21 |
| 180201 | LENS,RED, FOR IU USE | | inquire availability |
| 181657 | MAGNET RETAINER | \$ | 23.81 |
| 182295 | COIN-METER ELECTROMAGNET B-400 | \$ | 84.99 |
| 182642 | DOOR GASKET | \$ | 107.61 |
| 182659 | DOOR GASKET | \$ | 96.99 |
| 182683 | TRAPEZOIDAL BELT SPZ-2087 | \$ | 43.70 |
| 183541 | CYLIN. NUT M5 R-310077-3 | \$ | 2.34 |
| 183566 | RING SEEGER SW-18 | \$ | 0.97 |
| 184176 | ALLEN BUMP DIN916 M5X6 | \$ | 0.48 |
| 184192 | ANTIBLOCKING SPRING | \$ | 2.98 |
| 184200 | ADJ. WASHER PS12X18X0,2 | \$ | 0.48 |
| 187419 | WATER INLET | \$ | 10.63 |
| 187427 | SOAP DISPENSER HOOD | \$ | 16.50 |
| 187435 | ASPIRATION HOSE | \$ | 2.33 |
| 189399 | MICROSWITCH DRIVE SPRING | \$ | 8.59 |
| 189407 | MICROSWITCH DRIVE | \$ | 4.11 |
| 193433 | CONTACTOR 3TF31 01-OAN2 | \$ | 129.79 |
| 193458 | AUX. CONTACT BLOCK 3TX4010-2A | \$ | 19.66 |
| 193552 | KIT, TD GAS PIPE CLIP & THERMO | | inquire availability |
| 193789 | PILOT 2WIXII/(10465) WHITE | \$ | 27.50 |
| 193805 | TIMER PLATE | \$ | 4.44 |
| 196592 | CONTACT BLOCK 3TX4 091-1A | \$ | 70.03 |
| 196782 | MICROSWITCH 83161,344 IW3+161L | \$ | 53.37 |
| 196915 | LOCK RE.20.09.24 | \$ | 19.29 |
| 196923 | LOCK KEY RE.104.12.13 | \$ | 10.03 |
| 197301 | PROTECTOR AMP-UNYT 1-640029-6 | \$ | 3.00 |
| 197343 | CONNECTION ELEMENT- Use #341529 | \$ | 407.46 |
| 200816 | PULLEY- MO | \$ | 18.56 |
| 201066 | TIMER LONG CYCLE-WATERSAVER | \$ | 28.17 |
| 201212 | SPACER HUB | \$ | 6.28 |
| 201267 | OVERLAY CONTROL PANEL-HB(201267) | | inquire availability |
| 201688 | HARNESS HYBRID COIN HOOD | \$ | 34.20 |
| 201688 | HARNESS,HYBRID COIN HOOD | \$ | 34.20 |
| 202366 | GASKET,GLASS - NET | | inquire availability |
| 202700 | TUBING PVC 31 | | inquire availability |
| 203188 | DOOR,SERVICE-WHITE-NET | \$ | 18.20 |
| 203343 | PINCHTUBE ASSY NET | | inquire availability |
| 203397 | CYLINDER ALIGNING WASHER | | inquire availability |
| 204439 | SCREW | \$ | 4.43 |
| 204445 | SCREW & FASTENER ASSM, TOP 2ea | \$ | 2.38 |
| 205353 | SWITCH,SELECTOR TEMP. NET | \$ | 27.99 |
| 205426 | TIMER, COMPLETE FOR A23CS-NET | \$ | 96.52 |

| | | | |
|--------|--|----|----------------------|
| 206421 | RELAY | \$ | 23.63 |
| 206531 | HOSE | \$ | 13.39 |
| 206799 | Washer/Dryer Optic Switch Assembly | \$ | 54.83 |
| 206828 | BATTERY- NET | \$ | 47.02 |
| 206894 | KNOB,SELECTOR SWITCH | | inquire availability |
| 207844 | PULLEY, MOTOR W/FL 185 | | inquire availability |
| 210038 | OVERLAY CONTROL PANEL | \$ | 99.48 |
| 210342 | GASKET,DOOR,BLK NET! | | inquire availability |
| 210545 | GASKET,DOOR,GRAY -NET | | inquire availability |
| 211232 | Washer Seal, Tub Cover | \$ | 15.61 |
| 211294 | Washer/Dryer Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer Head Tapping | \$ | 2.87 |
| 212989 | HOSE,OUTER TUB TO PUMP- NET | \$ | 30.85 |
| 213013 | HOSE- INJE | \$ | 10.73 |
| 213035 | BOLT- LOCK | \$ | 3.58 |
| 213143 | SEAL SLEEV 50# -NET | \$ | 98.03 |
| 214168 | SPONGE DOOR GASKET 100# | | inquire availability |
| 214610 | BUMPER,CONTROL PANEL | | inquire availability |
| 214705 | AGITATOR CAP FOR 201379 AGIT. | \$ | 10.68 |
| 215506 | SCREW | \$ | 1.25 |
| 215532 | AGITATOR C | \$ | 2.76 |
| 215564 | LENS- INDI | \$ | 3.43 |
| 216655 | PRESSURE-SWITCH HOSE | \$ | 24.08 |
| 217301 | FRAME, GEN 6 | \$ | 42.03 |
| 222687 | AIR CONDUCTION HOSE | \$ | 20.92 |
| 241571 | SPACER, DOOR HINGE | \$ | 7.67 |
| 244897 | PRESSOSTAT HOSE | \$ | 39.37 |
| 247500 | COVER, | \$ | 45.02 |
| 255109 | BOLT PIN | \$ | 14.65 |
| 259457 | WATER INLET HOSE | \$ | 8.26 |
| 261545 | TIMER PLATE BRACKET | \$ | 39.33 |
| 272518 | LOWER SEMI-SHAFT | \$ | 37.03 |
| 272575 | SLIDING BLOCKER | \$ | 19.98 |
| 272732 | HINGE SHAFT, UPPER | \$ | 58.32 |
| 279347 | SWITCH-LID | \$ | 5.43 |
| 279760 | MICROSWITCH | \$ | 28.81 |
| 279923 | Dryer NAT Gas | \$ | 143.51 |
| 280006 | NAME PLATE, JUNIOR W105 NET! | \$ | 22.26 |
| 280187 | Washer Pump-Water | \$ | 112.29 |
| 280218 | SWITCH-WL | \$ | 36.29 |
| 280502 | NAMESTRIP W125 NET! | \$ | 9.05 |
| 284273 | COIN READER BRACKET | \$ | 26.59 |
| 285203 | Washer Centerpost Bearing Kit | \$ | 32.64 |
| 285219 | Washer PAD | \$ | 8.70 |
| 285353 | Washer RING | \$ | 2.76 |
| 285438 | Washer SHOE-BRAKE | \$ | 26.36 |
| 285744 | Washer PAD | \$ | 6.77 |
| 285751 | Washer Dog-Agitator | \$ | 11.04 |
| 285811 | Washer Cam-Agitator | \$ | 13.41 |
| 300228 | BELT SPZX-1587 | \$ | 50.37 |

| | | |
|--------|--|----------------------|
| 300244 | TIMER SPYHOLE | \$ 55.44 |
| 300673 | WASHER KEYBOARD PM | \$ 133.49 |
| 300780 | SWITCH 1WIXII/3359 WHITE | \$ 19.39 |
| 301051 | SWITCH AUT. 5SX2 113-7 - Use #316893 for 16 amp | \$ 18.36 |
| 301850 | 15-75# IDLER SHAFT NEW P#18500 | \$ 23.00 |
| 302018 | RELAY 3UA59 00-2A 10-16A | \$ 546.95 |
| 304014 | CONTINENTAL CTRL.PANEL PLATE | \$ 60.54 |
| 304196 | COIN COUNTER | \$ 248.11 |
| 304360 | COIN-METER - Replaced by #423236 (CR)(CONSULT CGI) | \$ 0.01 |
| 305052 | TIMER - Replaced by #348524 | \$ 324.35 |
| 312100 | CONNECTOR, 2 PIN MALE | \$ 0.88 |
| 313207 | 28.5 MAIN DR SW MNTG BRKT | \$ 0.31 |
| 315846 | KEYBOARD 9624/HP | \$ 84.13 |
| 323287 | CONTINENTAL PUMP | inquire availability |
| 329142 | SCREW SS, SOAP BOX 4SER. NET! | \$ 0.39 |
| 330620 | | inquire availability |
| 331041 | BUTTON 561 | \$ 9.30 |
| 331165 | GREASE FILTER | \$ 760.17 |
| 332700 | AD-200 AIR JET TUBE | inquire availability |
| 332932 | CONTINENTAL CRTL.PANEL PLATE | \$ 73.90 |
| 352161 | DOOR GASKET, REPL. FOR 322263 | inquire availability |
| 353111 | AD-530 FAN SHAFT | \$ 43.91 |
| 358684 | Strike Lid Switch | \$ 2.69 |
| 359807 | Acutator Assembly | \$ 10.24 |
| 387240 | RING-BALANCE | \$ 33.69 |
| 387371 | PLUG | \$ 5.39 |
| 400998 | HARNESS ADPT.NEW GREEN/OLD MAC | inquire availability |
| 408823 | HANDLE-Replaces #273144 | \$ 100.90 |
| 408831 | LOCKING BOLT-Replaces #272609 | \$ 311.24 |
| 423244 | Coin Drop -Replaces #147165 | \$ 572.14 |
| 430516 | LOCK, MICRODOOR, N.L.A. AFTE | \$ 45.00 |
| 430547 | USE,NEW # 430995 | inquire availability |
| 430548 | OBSOLETE | \$ 24.82 |
| 430613 | ASSY WIRING HARNESS NLA | \$ 15.00 |
| 430639 | BLOCK TERMINAL, JUMPER (N.L | \$ 16.55 |
| 430843 | FRONT COVER REINFORT | \$ 7.48 |
| 431053 | NLA | \$ 22.92 |
| 431089 | TAB, SWITCH DOOR | \$ 0.31 |
| 431353 | BASKET SHOVEL STRETCHER | \$ 196.17 |
| 431357 | KNOB, TEMP. HB EMEC | \$ 9.82 |
| 433656 | Valve | \$ 106.20 |
| 440302 | HOSE, OFERFLOW, EXSM230 | inquire availability |
| 456501 | COVER, DOOR LOCK SYS. 4SER. | \$ 6.14 |
| 478229 | CONTROL PANEL, W184 | \$ 165.28 |
| 482901 | COVER CYCLE INDICATOR | \$ 8.37 |
| 488627 | Dryer SCREW | \$ 3.37 |
| 510151 | AIR DUCT | inquire availability |
| 514200 | RELAY 220v | \$ 56.95 |
| 515100 | RELAY/CONTACTOR K2-07 A22 220- | inquire availability |

| | | |
|--------|---------------------------------------|----------------------|
| 675364 | MOTOR & GEAR,120V,DRAIN VALVE | inquire availability |
| 677902 | HINGE-BLOCK,W/FL74/124 LOWER | \$ 12.08 |
| 685407 | OBSOLETE | inquire availability |
| 686016 | COIL,VALVE,ELBI,120V - ORANGE | \$ 20.03 |
| 686021 | COIL,ELBI VALVE,220V,-GREEN | \$ 18.40 |
| 686022 | COIL,ELBI,VALVE,220V,-ORANGE N | \$ 20.94 |
| 694089 | WHEEL Blower | \$ 15.67 |
| 697772 | BLOWER WHEEL (DUET DR.) NET! | \$ 30.68 |
| 780802 | SPRING, SOAP BOX | \$ 8.97 |
| 780902 | SPRING, SOAP BOX,SHORT NET! | \$ 7.01 |
| 800130 | MAGNET HOLDER ASSY | \$ 33.48 |
| 800150 | KNOB LATCH (KIT-PARTS) | \$ 33.90 |
| 800445 | MICRO DR SW HSG & ACCUATION ASSY (| \$ 15.49 |
| 800448 | 12 1/2" MAIN DOOR HINGE W/STUDS | \$ 24.75 |
| 800612 | 285 - TUMBLER SUPPORT PARTS | \$ 135.69 |
| 800831 | 230/530 TUMBLER & SUPT W/FELT | \$ 545.56 |
| 806189 | OVERLAY,CONTROL SWD MDC II/MDC I-IPSO | inquire availability |
| 818370 | SOLARIS,AD-4545 ROTATION SENSO | inquire availability |
| 822735 | PH7 ROTATIONAL SENSOR SWITCH A | \$ 11.07 |
| 824807 | ROTATIONAL SENSOR MAGNETIC REE | inquire availability |
| 850066 | TRUNNION, AD 26-330 | \$ 131.46 |
| 851033 | CRS MAIN DOOR HINGE TOP | \$ 12.82 |
| 868812 | NIPPLE,BURKERT VALVE, !NET! | inquire availability |
| 874048 | 75# IGNITOR PROBE ASSY 24" LE | \$ 54.34 |
| 876001 | TERMINAL BLOCK | \$ 33.63 |
| 880111 | 330/430 MP SENSOR PROBE KIT | \$ 29.53 |
| 880134 | DSI IGNITOR ASSY WITH LEADS | \$ 40.72 |
| 880203 | 1 3/8 FLANGE BEARING W/NYLOCK | inquire availability |
| 880214 | 5/8" FLANGE BEARING W/NYLOCK / | \$ 28.63 |
| 880220 | FLANGE BEARING 1 3/4" | inquire availability |
| 880225 | 1/2" 2BOLT FLANGE BEARING | inquire availability |
| 880251 | 1/4" TEMP SENSOR PROBE KIT | inquire availability |
| 881143 | PCB OPTIC SWITCH ASSEMBLY | \$ 38.95 |
| 881151 | CRS BOTTOM HINGE BLOCK "BLACK" | \$ 12.08 |
| 881152 | CRS TOP HINGE BLOCK ASSY "BLACK" | \$ 11.97 |
| 881451 | .880 TOKEN HANKE COIN ACCEPTOR W/O | inquire availability |
| 881597 | HOT SURFACE IGNITER, 2.5", 24V | inquire availability |
| 881631 | ADS-310 STEAM DAMPER ASSEMBLY | inquire availability |
| 882776 | 27/285/385 STEEL IDLER ASSYAD- | inquire availability |
| 883067 | 540 OPTIC SWITCH ASSY (TYPE II) | \$ 57.93 |
| 883774 | OIPTIC SWITCH, HANKE AD360X2 P | \$ 43.32 |
| 883798 | AD100 LOCK ASSEMBLY | \$ 11.71 |
| 883977 | 4451 CTRL DR LOCK W/CAM NO KEY | \$ 16.04 |
| 884275 | 1" PILLOW BLOCK BEARING, # 880 | inquire availability |
| 884280 | FENWAL MODULE 540,360,360X2RD | \$ 94.27 |
| 884284 | DSI CONV. KIT 215/230,235,236 | inquire availability |
| 885005 | LEVEL,CONTROL NET!!! | \$ 43.33 |
| 887074 | 137006 MAIN DOOR SWITCH KIT | \$ 26.88 |
| 920182 | OVERLOAD PROTECTOR | inquire availability |

| | | |
|----------|---------------------------------|----------------------|
| 920189 | LEVEL,CONTROL, HI-LO W124 | \$ 86.87 |
| 922836 | TOUCH PAD, S.Q./HUEBSCH EDC NE | inquire availability |
| 922850 | T-PAD FOR STT30N, FOR 511867P | inquire availability |
| 922860 | T-PAD FOR 201197P BOARD NET! N | inquire availability |
| 922870 | T-PAD FOR 38188P N/A | inquire availability |
| 952522 | CAPACITOR,100MF NET!! | inquire availability |
| 964312 | SWITCH USE WS-432730411 | inquire availability |
| 990207 | KIT,BEARING,W75/UP TO 93/43933 | \$ 228.82 |
| 991309 | NLA | inquire availability |
| 1301109 | PANEL, FRONT | inquire availability |
| 3348110 | LENS-LIGHT | \$ 3.58 |
| 3352457 | LIGHT, Indicator | \$ 27.10 |
| 3355758 | Washer Cap, Agitator | \$ 2.69 |
| 3355913 | SWITCH-PB | \$ 42.04 |
| 3357328 | Washer Hose, Vaccumm Break | \$ 7.44 |
| 3359586 | Washer Gasket, Tub Ring | \$ 18.06 |
| 3360977 | BREAK-VAC | \$ 16.70 |
| 3390735 | Dryer Seal, Door | \$ 25.65 |
| 3391943 | BOOT-FOOT | \$ 3.58 |
| 3407125 | CONTROL, USE 3955728 | inquire availability |
| 3407158 | Washer/Dryer Switch Membrane | \$ 111.21 |
| 3407164 | Washer Board Control | \$ 263.93 |
| 3407168 | SWITCH /ADVANTECH/ | \$ 64.85 |
| 3569080 | BUMPER | \$ 4.11 |
| 3949737 | ENDCAP | \$ 17.68 |
| 3952164 | VALVE Inlet | \$ 21.50 |
| 3952709 | SWITCH-WL | \$ 36.33 |
| 3952720 | SWITCH-WL | \$ 62.31 |
| 3952729 | SWITCH-WL NET! | \$ 20.58 |
| 3952729 | SWITCH-WL NET! | \$ 25.73 |
| 3954774 | SWITCH-PB Cycle Selector | \$ 77.74 |
| 3955742 | TIMER | \$ 100.70 |
| 3955783 | Washer TIMER | \$ 142.89 |
| 3956205 | RING-BAL | \$ 36.18 |
| 8189686 | EXH TEMP SENSOR ASSY | \$ 25.50 |
| 8316433 | PUSHBUTTON | \$ 18.76 |
| 8317940 | HOSE | \$ 12.72 |
| 8382804 | BELT POLY-V 840J6 C40 2HP | inquire availability |
| 8439301 | COVER, VACUUM BREAKER | inquire availability |
| 8526017 | Washer Clothes Container | \$ 118.80 |
| 8530038 | DUCT, LINT SCREEN | inquire availability |
| 8565122 | STRIKE Door | \$ 2.69 |
| 9001474 | LATCH,HANDLE T2 COMPL/RED BUT. | inquire availability |
| 9001477 | SPACER,DOOR LOCK T2 | inquire availability |
| 9001498 | HOSE,WATER-13MM DIA (/ METER) | inquire availability |
| 12001906 | Washer TIMER | \$ 144.27 |
| 22001190 | HOSE INJECTOR | \$ 2.99 |
| 22001311 | Washer Unbalance Lever Assembly | \$ 16.75 |
| 22001650 | Washer/Dryer Fastener, Spring | \$ 2.69 |

| | | | |
|------------|-----------------------------------|----|----------------------|
| 22001988 | Washer/Dryer Strut Assembly-Rear | \$ | 121.94 |
| 22002132 | KIT- SHAFT | \$ | 47.18 |
| 22002731 | CNTRL-ELEC | \$ | 117.13 |
| 22004222 | CNTRL-ELEC | \$ | 117.13 |
| 23001417 | V-BELT 10 | \$ | 40.30 |
| 23001512 | REVERSER | \$ | 62.64 |
| 23002899 | HANDLE- LO | \$ | 4.08 |
| 27023902 | BRUSH, HOPPER CLEANER | \$ | 8.02 |
| 27050001 | KIT, NX\$5 UPGADE 2008 | \$ | 52.31 |
| 33001003 | SCREEN- LINT | \$ | 15.11 |
| 35047101 | SPACER-DRIVE | | inquire availability |
| 35114901 | BELT, DRIVE BLACK | | inquire availability |
| 44028903 | ASSY,DOOR LRG BLK C/B/I 55/T45 | | inquire availability |
| 44050401 | OBSOLETE | | inquire availability |
| 45034103 | MOTOR-HOPPER DRIVE, REPL. FOR | | inquire availability |
| 45076101 | PCB ASS, HOLDER LED | | inquire availability |
| 65068501 | BILL ACCEPTOR NET! | | inquire availability |
| 70080601 | OBSOLETE | | inquire availability |
| 70274001 | USE 7010P for 120-170#,rest 70 | | inquire availability |
| 70316301 | OBSOLETE | | inquire availability |
| 70413301 | SWITCH PUSHBUTTON-SPST NO/AU | | inquire availability |
| 340000075 | USE MAY-23001360 | \$ | 63.16 |
| 340000079 | WATER LEVEL SWITCH,X35/43 | \$ | 63.16 |
| 340010035 | USE MAY-340010035 | \$ | 22.81 |
| 347000040 | USE MAY-347000040 | \$ | 142.41 |
| 347000060 | COIN COUNTER BOARD,120/240V | \$ | 184.00 |
| 348000093 | LIGHT,RED,220V | \$ | 15.18 |
| 401000020 | FUSE HOLDER | \$ | 4.92 |
| 505012027 | HANDLE, SOAP DISPENSER | | inquire availability |
| 543030072 | INDICATORE LENS PL.2901 | \$ | 29.50 |
| 610000007 | LOCK TOP COVER | \$ | 29.84 |
| 610011007 | LOCK & KEY | | inquire availability |
| 610011077 | SWITCH, LOCK | \$ | 10.51 |
| 610017077 | UPPER DOOR MAGNET (gm) 220V | \$ | 169.42 |
| 610025077 | SPRING,DOOR MECH ROLLER | \$ | 0.84 |
| 610030073 | MICROSWITCH,HINGE | \$ | 12.27 |
| 0100297-00 | | | inquire availability |
| 0150505-00 | SUBASSY,DISP,new # F602374 | \$ | 113.87 |
| 0209215A | GLASS, DOOR W/ LOGO- NET | | inquire availability |
| 0211904V | GASKET | | inquire availability |
| 0301423C | LATCH GUARD ILOC 3015-20 NET | | inquire availability |
| 08BNCMSAB | BOARD-NET | | inquire availability |
| 08BNCMSAX | BOARD- NET | | inquire availability |
| 09A060 | CAPACITOR,250V,192MF,WASH | | inquire availability |
| 09A070 | CAPACITOR,120V,413MF,SPIN | | inquire availability |
| 09F004 | FUSEHOLDER BUSSMAN HTB26I-SP | \$ | 5.01 |
| 09N201 | SWITCH,TEMP. | \$ | 69.85 |
| 09R014A | MINI-SW SPDT STAKON #V-15G-1C26-K | \$ | 3.21 |
| 09U002 | TRANSFORMER,220/110V | \$ | 101.27 |

| | | |
|---------------|------------------------------------|----------------------|
| 09U250A71 | TRANSFORMER /SMALL/ | \$ 26.18 |
| 10-211-M | | inquire availability |
| 10YTMRETRO | WIRES:TIMER RETRO(09T045E37) | inquire availability |
| 111/00001/00 | LEFT HAND HOOK | \$ 6.38 |
| 111/00002/00 | RIGHT HAND HOOK | \$ 6.38 |
| 111/00033/00 | MASKING PLATE COIN VAULT | \$ 17.80 |
| 111/00066/00 | COIN BOX RING | \$ 22.61 |
| 111/00068/00 | COIN BOX FRONT PLATE 2 | \$ 10.87 |
| 111/00283/00 | LOWER FRONT PANEL WE181 1304 | \$ 144.59 |
| 111/00302/00 | PANEL BACK WF235 | inquire availability |
| 111/01701/00 | FACIA PANEL WE95 NEW LOOK COIN | inquire availability |
| 111/01833/00 | BACKBRDGE HC/WF135-165 CYG PB3 | inquire availability |
| 115/00005/00 | WE-73/95, BEARING HOUSING W/BR | \$ 599.47 |
| 117/00001/00 | COVER SEAL WE55-HF95 | inquire availability |
| 117/00042/00 | RING,RETAINER-BEARING | \$ 0.46 |
| 12-1108 | 4' HOSE, GOODYEAR | inquire availability |
| 12-1109 | 5' HOSE, GOODYEAR | inquire availability |
| 123/00008/02 | SOAP DISPENSER LID | \$ 6.60 |
| 123/00008/03 | FRAME SOAP DISPENSER TOP PB2 | \$ 6.71 |
| 123/00008/04 | HINGE PIN | \$ 5.89 |
| 123/00103/06 | PLATE, SOAP BOX ASSEMBLY | \$ 33.01 |
| 126/00002/00 | L-18 MOTOR AXEL | \$ 13.82 |
| 1300006P | IGNITOR | inquire availability |
| 131/00035/01P | ASSY SEAL HOLDER W/SEAL & O-RG | inquire availability |
| 137110R | REB. MICRO BRD. PH4/HSI | \$ 95.48 |
| 137130R | BOARD,ADC,REB,NET | \$ 129.89 |
| 152/00053/02P | PANEL BACK HW131-164(9001153) | inquire availability |
| 15K182 | HEXTAPSCR 1/2-13X2ZINC GR5 FUL | \$ 0.57 |
| 19119D | BUMPER | \$ 2.52 |
| 201/00002/00 | WASHER ZINC M17X30X3 | \$ 0.20 |
| 201/00003/00 | WASHER ZINC M13X45X4 | inquire availability |
| 201/00004/00 | WASHER ZINC M13.5X35X3 | inquire availability |
| 201/00012/00 | WASHER ZINC M15X35X5 | inquire availability |
| 201/00015/00 | WASHER ZINC M10.5X36.5X2 | inquire availability |
| 201/00201/00 | WASHER COPPER M10X22X1 | \$ 0.33 |
| 201468P | VALVE MIXING E-1 PKG | inquire availability |
| 201587P | TRANSFORMER IPSO/S.Q. BWT920 | \$ 10.62 |
| 201615P | KIT MOTOR 120V/60HZ 2SP 1.62 | \$ 113.02 |
| 202/00001/00 | USE # 201/00010/00 | inquire availability |
| 202/00103/00 | WASHER S.S. 5 | \$ 0.25 |
| 202/00104/00 | WASHER SS M10X15X1.2 | inquire availability |
| 202229P | ASSY WIRING HARN HOOD PKG | inquire availability |
| 202392P | ASSY CONTROL TLW MDC | inquire availability |
| 202770P | ASSY,CNTRL & OVRLY H3 STD BLU 120V | inquire availability |
| 203/00002/00 | LOCKWASHER EXT M10 AZ | inquire availability |
| 203/00005/00 | LOCKWASHER EXT M5 AZ DIN 6798 | \$ 0.06 |
| 203/00007/00 | LOCKWASHER EXT M3 AZ DIN 6798 | inquire availability |
| 203/00008/00 | LOCKWASHER EXT M4 AZV DIN 6798 | \$ 0.06 |
| 203/00010/00 | LOCKWASHER EXT M6 AZV | inquire availability |

| | | |
|---------------|-------------------------------------|----------------------|
| 204/00001/00 | NUT ZINC M14 DIN 934 | inquire availability |
| 204/00002/00 | NUT HEX ZINC M12 DIN934 8 | inquire availability |
| 204/00110/00 | USE # C9001263 | inquire availability |
| 205/00101/00 | CAP SCREW M12X20 DIN 933 | inquire availability |
| 205/00104/00 | BOLT HEX SS M6X16 A2 D | inquire availability |
| 205/00106/00 | BOLT HEX SS M5X16 A2 D | \$ 0.16 |
| 206/00006/00 | BOLT HEX ZINC M10X25 D | inquire availability |
| 206/00027/00 | BOLT HEX ZINC M4X10 DIN933(9001292) | inquire availability |
| 206/00031/00 | SETSCREW ALLEN M8X12 D | inquire availability |
| 206/00045/00 | HEXAGON BOLT HF234 SHOCK P | inquire availability |
| 206/00099/00 | BOLT KEPS M6X16(9001310) | inquire availability |
| 206/00101/00 | NUT KEPS M6(9001311) | inquire availability |
| 207/00020/00 | SCREW ZINC M4X8 CYL DI(9001326) | \$ 0.03 |
| 207/00102/00 | SCREW SS M6X25 A2 DIN | \$ 0.12 |
| 207/00104/00 | SCREW S.T. PK DIN 963 | \$ 0.09 |
| 207/00116/00 | SCREW SS M6X25 CYL | inquire availability |
| 207/00126/00 | BOLT SS M6X35 | inquire availability |
| 207/00131/00 | BOLT SS M6X20(9001342) | \$ 1.98 |
| 208/00004/00 | PIN CYLINDRIC 0 3 X 30 166 PIN | \$ 0.43 |
| 208/00009/00 | WASHER CUPPED SS(9001345) | \$ 0.85 |
| 208/00010/00 | FIXING WASHER FOR ORNAMENT RNG | \$ 0.09 |
| 208/00101/00 | PARKER SCREW,SOAP BOX | inquire availability |
| 209/00005/00 | WECO 424 (CONNECTION 4-POLES) | inquire availability |
| 209/00007/01 | CLIP FOR WATER LEVEL SWITCH | \$ 0.18 |
| 209/00012/01 | MICROMOTOR OMACHAKELAAR IO858 | \$ 18.03 |
| 209/00016/00 | PILOTLIGHT 2200 O/S | \$ 1.33 |
| 209/00018/00P | INTERLOCK DOOR 220V 60HZ PKG | \$ 141.79 |
| 209/00018/00P | INTERLOCK DOOR 220V 60HZ PKG | \$ 141.79 |
| 209/00023/00 | DOORSWITCH ELBI TYPE N8 | \$ 13.26 |
| 209/00025/02 | DEPENDO DRAIN HSG GASKET | \$ 1.39 |
| 209/00025/16 | USE P# G157107 | \$ 24.57 |
| 209/00028/00 | DOOR INTERLOCK 115V | \$ 52.98 |
| 209/00053/04 | SELECTOR SW. BUTTON | \$ 0.16 |
| 209/00106/01 | MICROMOTOR PROGRAM TIMER NET! | \$ 51.78 |
| 209/00111/00P | COINMETER \$.25 US PKG | inquire availability |
| 209/00124/00P | CONTACTOR CA2-KN227M7 220V(9001358) | inquire availability |
| 209/00125/00 | ACC BUTTON O/S | \$ 8.53 |
| 209/00136/02 | CONTACTOR TELEM LC1-D121 220V | \$ 120.70 |
| 209/00175/02 | PUSH BUTTON 59 | \$ 28.08 |
| 209/00178/00P | VALVE MUELLER 2 OUT 110V/120V | inquire availability |
| 209/00243/00 | THERMOSTAT | \$ 146.23 |
| 209/00254/00 | PUSH BUTTON ZB2-BW061 | inquire availability |
| 209/00256/00 | VALVE DRAIN MDP90 240V 50/60HZ | inquire availability |
| 209/00264/00P | PROTECTOR THERMAL MOTOR PKG | inquire availability |
| 209/00266/00P | EPROM TIMER (PLC9) PKG | \$ 875.76 |
| 209/00275/04P | BOARD DOOR LOCK 240VOLT PKG | inquire availability |
| 209/00275/05P | BOARD DOOR LOCK 115VOLT PKG | \$ 98.27 |
| 209/00276/00 | SINGLE INLET VALVE TECHNOPLPVC | \$ 12.84 |
| 209/00323/05 | PRESSURE SWITCH, IPH/M20 | inquire availability |

| | | |
|-----------------|--|----------------------|
| 209/00336/02 | ELECTRIC COMP FUSE 16 | \$ 2.46 |
| 209/00372/00 | PRINT EPROM TIMER MICRO 9 VERS | inquire availability |
| 209/00372/01 | FUSE 125MA FAST 5X20 | inquire availability |
| 209/00376/01 | COIL 240V | inquire availability |
| 209/00396/01 | PUSH BUTTON ROUND C.BOX HF-55 | inquire availability |
| 209/00440/13P | MICO 20 & BUTTON PKG | \$ 5.01 |
| 209/00440/70P | PRNT EPROMTIMER M20+CON220V PK | inquire availability |
| 209/00529/00 | SWITCH MAIN 3-POLE 25A(9001390) | inquire availability |
| 209/00530/00 | BLOCK TERMINAL NEUT 25A VZ11(9001391) | inquire availability |
| 209/00547/00P | BOARD CONTROL SIGMA PC 220 VOL | inquire availability |
| 209/00560/00P | DRAIN, 208/240V 60H | \$ 160.00 |
| 209/00562/00 | HEATER ELEMENT, 3000W/220/240 | inquire availability |
| 209/00644/00 | VALVE DRAIN W/WATERLEVEL 3 | inquire availability |
| 209/02002/ZB2 | DISPLAY BOARD | inquire availability |
| 209/02005/00P | PC-BOARD DETERGENT CYGNUS PKG | inquire availability |
| 210/00027/UL00P | NETCONNECT. 3PH NO NET FILTER #6 UL, PKG | inquire availability |
| 210/00902/00P | CABLE INFRA RED (IR) USB | inquire availability |
| 210/01064/10P | HARNESS WIRING PS 40 PKG | \$ 25.93 |
| 210/01304/16P | THERMOSTAT | inquire availability |
| 211/00050/00 | MOUNTING BUSHING COIN METER | \$ 0.34 |
| 211/00070/01 | PVC ELEMENT CABINET-LOCK OUTER | \$ 5.28 |
| 211/00070/02 | PVC WASHER LOCK COINBOX 2 | \$ 7.14 |
| 211/00070/03 | PVC ELEMENT CABINET COIN BOX | \$ 1.44 |
| 211/00070/04 | SPRING FOR COINBOX | \$ 2.77 |
| 211/00101/00 | COIN BOX COMPLETE | \$ 151.80 |
| 211/00105/00 | PVC PIN SCHEME 506/2 | \$ 0.73 |
| 211/00109/02P | KIT PIN & PIVOT BLOCK-DOOR LK | \$ 27.85 |
| 211/00120/00 | STANDOFF PCB 100/1/6(9001429) | inquire availability |
| 211/00122/00 | STANDOFF PCB 4.5X8X7.5MM(9001430) | inquire availability |
| 211/10130/03 | SERVICE KEY 016 NET!!! | inquire availability |
| 212/00005/00 | BEARING ROLLER NU 213 | \$ 60.07 |
| 212/00007/00 | RING GREASE 85X120X12 | \$ 18.13 |
| 212/00019/00 | PULLEY,90 SPZ WE245/304 | inquire availability |
| 212/00100/00 | ASSY BRNG HSG CMPL WF65-75-100 | \$ 342.80 |
| 212/00102/00 | ASSY BRG HSG CPL WF150-185-235 | \$ 514.31 |
| 216/00002/04 | KEY CYL SHAFT WE110-16 REPLACE | \$ 2.30 |
| 216/00003/02 | BUSHING 1-1/2 38H7 WE-165 | \$ 65.46 |
| 217/00004/00P | COUNTER RING WE55-HF95 | \$ 31.48 |
| 217/00009/01 | FIXED PART OF DOOR HINGE | \$ 55.00 |
| 217/00013/05 | ROLLER | \$ 0.91 |
| 217/00013/09 | MOUNTING PIN 5904354 HANDLE-NL | inquire availability |
| 217/00013/11 | CIRCLIPS 6000285 DOOR HANDLE | inquire availability |
| 217/00013/13 | HOOK FOR DOOR HANDLE NET! | inquire availability |
| 217/00013/14 | SPRING,RED BUTTON DOOR HANDLE | inquire availability |
| 217/00013/15 | LOCKING PIN 6601065, HANDLE | inquire availability |
| 217/00013/16 | N.L.A. | inquire availability |
| 217/00016/00 | STOP PLASTIC-DOOR HAND | \$ 1.28 |
| 217/00017/02 | PROTECTION BLOCK EMBELLISHER | \$ 8.96 |
| 217/00017/03 | SHAFT LOCK | inquire availability |

| | | | |
|---------------|------------------------------------|----|----------------------|
| 217/00019/00 | HOLDER FOR DOORSWITCH BUMPER | \$ | 3.62 |
| 217/00020/00 | SPRING FOR DOOR SWITCH BUMPER | \$ | 0.11 |
| 217/00021/00 | O-RING 5X2 (LOCK & HINGE) | \$ | 0.05 |
| 217/00052/03 | STOP LOCK T-2 | | inquire availability |
| 217/00052/05 | Washer Roller | \$ | 0.91 |
| 217/00059/01 | TOOLING KITS TO FIT DOOR HANDL | \$ | 4.76 |
| 219/00008/00 | RING CLIPS TUBFRONT WE181 | \$ | 17.60 |
| 223/00001/04 | NOZZLE PRE & MAIN WASH | \$ | 2.61 |
| 223/00001/05 | INJECTOR WATER INLET CONDITION | \$ | 2.95 |
| 223/00001/06 | MOUNTING PLATE SOAP DISPENSER | \$ | 29.72 |
| 223/00001/07 | WASHER RUBBER 30X16X2 NOZZLE | \$ | 1.81 |
| 223/00008/05 | HANDLE-SOAP DISP COVER | \$ | 6.13 |
| 223/00009/00 | SERFLEX 8-16 | \$ | 0.97 |
| 223/00011/00 | CLAMP HOSE 20-32 | \$ | 6.45 |
| 223/00014/00 | CLAMP HOSE 60-80 | \$ | 3.12 |
| 223/00016/00 | BARB HOSE BRASS-WATER(9001496) | | inquire availability |
| 223/00035/02 | SAFETY CAP, TUBE WATER LEVEL | \$ | 7.88 |
| 223/00038/00 | CONNECTOR | | inquire availability |
| 223/00041/00 | TEE NYLON 1/2 WATER INLET | \$ | 5.73 |
| 223/00044/00 | HOSE WATER-13MM DIA METER | \$ | 12.78 |
| 223/00068/00 | SEAL DOOR GLASS WE176- HF570 | | inquire availability |
| 223/00086/00 | PLUG DRAIN VALVE OVERFLOW(9001503) | | inquire availability |
| 223/00087/00 | BUSHING RUBBER ELMO MTR MOUNT | \$ | 7.96 |
| 223/00102/06 | NOZZLE SPRAY-SOAP PB3 | \$ | 6.89 |
| 223/00102/60 | ASSY DISPENSER PB4 CMP REPLACE | | inquire availability |
| 223/00105/00 | PIPE DRAIN PVC(9001517) | \$ | 10.76 |
| 223/00106/00 | PIPE DRAIN PVC WE234/4(9001518) | | inquire availability |
| 223/00107/06 | HOSE VENT PB3-LENGTH 630 MM | | inquire availability |
| 223/00109/00 | GASKET SOAP DISPENSER TOP PB3 | \$ | 21.88 |
| 223/00146/00 | PVC DRAIN PIPE | | inquire availability |
| 223/00210/00P | ELBOW PRESSURE SWITCH(9001542) | | inquire availability |
| 223/00242/10 | GASKET TUB L-18 FRNT PNL 74 | | inquire availability |
| 223/00242/20 | GASKET TUB L-35 FRNT PNL 88 | \$ | 7.06 |
| 223/00280/03 | FRONT SOAP BOX SIPHON | \$ | 6.52 |
| 223/00280/04 | FRONT SOAPBOX | \$ | 5.32 |
| 223/10066/00 | PLEXI DISPLAY (RED) | \$ | 9.51 |
| 224/00003/00 | INTERLOCK PIN DESIGN 506-3 | \$ | 5.49 |
| 224/00015/00 | NYLON WIRE /DOOR OPEN/ | \$ | 3.76 |
| 224/00040/00 | SPRING LEVER - LOCK T2 | | inquire availability |
| 224/00043/00 | SPRING COIL INTERLOCK | | inquire availability |
| 224/00049/00 | SPRING T2 DOOR LOCK(9001558) | | inquire availability |
| 225/00001/00 | PROGRAM INDICATOR WHITE | \$ | 4.17 |
| 225/00014/00 | ORNAMENTAL RING 4 PROGRAM INDI | \$ | 1.25 |
| 225/00019/00 | RUBBER PILOT HOLDER M1 LIGHT | \$ | 0.69 |
| 225/00078/00 | PROGRAM INDICATOR NEUTRAL | \$ | 16.98 |
| 225/00099/00 | PLASTIC RING | \$ | 6.40 |
| 225/00271/00 | PANEL,FACIA,WE-HW131-164 PS40 | | inquire availability |
| 225/00287/ABL | FACIA, WE165 COIN | | inquire availability |
| 225/10001/00 | PROGRAM INDICATOR - NLA | \$ | 17.49 |

| | | |
|---------------|--------------------------------|----------------------|
| 225/10004/00 | GROMMET, THERMOSTAT | \$ 4.58 |
| 225/10342/00 | OVERLAY (25)BLK-WHT | \$ 9.58 |
| 226/00015/00 | V-BELT SPA 13X1750 WE55/4 73/4 | \$ 14.10 |
| 226/00031/00 | V-BELT XPZ 2000 WE234/4 | \$ 21.65 |
| 226/00032/00 | V-BELT SPA-1882 LW WE-110/4 | \$ 13.63 |
| 226/00043/00 | BELT HF-234 XPZ1750 | \$ 11.84 |
| 226/00044/00 | BELT HF 234 XPZ1000 | \$ 8.95 |
| 226/00114/00 | BELT V XPZ 1487 HW131 | \$ 15.67 |
| 226/00141/00 | PULLEY DRM PLY-V .330 WF65-185 | \$ 58.51 |
| 227/00127/01 | KEY MOTOR | \$ 8.04 |
| 228/00105/01P | MOTOR ELMO 132D/25723PH HF-165 | \$ 1,007.31 |
| 228/00106/01 | STATIONARY PART CENTR SWITCH | \$ 239.33 |
| 231527-1 | DECAL,CNTL,SINGLE COIN,SC27NCP | \$ 95.47 |
| 239/00005/01 | USE P# C9001604 | inquire availability |
| 247/00002/02 | ABSORBER SHOCK FA109 AF-RD 120 | \$ 41.15 |
| 252/00002/01P | BRUSH BLOCK-MOTOR (SET OF 2)PK | \$ 33.40 |
| 252/00004/00P | BELT 1326 P J8 77RS PKG | \$ 16.24 |
| 253/00162/02 | SEAL DOOR- X165PV | inquire availability |
| 254/00066/00P | BOARD CTRL OPL STD DX3S-PLUGS | \$ 398.98 |
| 28615P | | inquire availability |
| 31266p | | inquire availability |
| 3373329D | SCREW, FRONT PANEL | inquire availability |
| 355P3 | KIT,REPAIR CLUTCH | inquire availability |
| 35632P | N.L.A. SWITCH, MOTOR | \$ 34.58 |
| 36130R | MICRO BOARD,120V. T.L. (38188) | inquire availability |
| 380-180 | DRAIN VALVE MOTOR 220-240V 50/ | inquire availability |
| 383EER3001J | SHOCKS | inquire availability |
| 38479R | COIN DROP, SINGLE- \$.25 NET!! | inquire availability |
| 38C071-230V | | inquire availability |
| 3L610 | BELT,3L610 | inquire availability |
| 3V710 | 3V710 V BELT-NET | inquire availability |
| 3V730 | 3V730 V BELT-NET | inquire availability |
| 3V750 | N/A | inquire availability |
| 3V800 | 3V800 V BELT | inquire availability |
| 3V850 | 3V850 BELT | inquire availability |
| 3V900 | 3V900 V BELT | inquire availability |
| 41-1033-1 | COIN SWITCH | \$ 15.12 |
| 430640R | MICROPROCESSOR,REB,EXCH,NET | inquire availability |
| 434P3 | KIT,SNUBBER PAD (WASHER) N | inquire availability |
| 438-9637-31T | | inquire availability |
| 44063603P | SCREEN LINT-170# PKG | inquire availability |
| 44115801W | ASY# FRNT PANEL OPL MCP 25/30 | inquire availability |
| 44253701P | ELECTRIC SPARK | inquire availability |
| 4L340 | BELT,4L340 | \$ 9.72 |
| 4L380 | BELT,4L380 | \$ 7.20 |
| 4L410 | 4L410 V BELT | inquire availability |
| 4L420 | 4L420 V BELT | inquire availability |
| 4L470 | BELT-4L470 | \$ 7.00 |
| 4L490 | BELT,4L490 | inquire availability |

| | | |
|--------------|--------------------------------|----------------------|
| 4L540 | BELT 4L540 | inquire availability |
| 4L560 | 4L560 V BELT | inquire availability |
| 4L580 | BELT-4L580 | \$ 13.93 |
| 4L590 | 4L-590V BELT | inquire availability |
| 4L600 | BELT,4L600 | inquire availability |
| 4L610 | 4L610 V BELT | \$ 9.17 |
| 4L620 | 4L620 V BELT | inquire availability |
| 4L760 | BELT,4L760 | \$ 8.90 |
| 4L780 | BELT,4L780 | \$ 10.60 |
| 4L790 | 4L790 V BELT | inquire availability |
| 4L880 | BELT,4L880 | inquire availability |
| 500225QP | FRONT SECURITY CAB-NONMET PKG | inquire availability |
| 50-175 | ELBO 5' S/S FILL HOSE NET! | inquire availability |
| 50-4900 | SOLID BRASS Y-SPLIT | inquire availability |
| 5191-103-002 | Capacitor | \$ 23.36 |
| 5192-285-001 | Relay, Prewash | \$ 32.81 |
| 54R42-CR | | inquire availability |
| 54R-DC-6C | COIN DROP W/HARNESS | inquire availability |
| 54RU1-NR | SET-O-MATIC COIN DROP 110V NET | inquire availability |
| 54RU1-PCB | PC BOARD, COIN DROP 110V. NET | inquire availability |
| 54RU-BCB | | inquire availability |
| 552P3 | OBSOLETE | inquire availability |
| 56Q1KD15 | | inquire availability |
| 56VA034X | BELT,AX34 | inquire availability |
| 56VA035X | BELT,AX35 | inquire availability |
| 56VA036X | BELT,AX36, | inquire availability |
| 56VA037X | BELT,AX37 | \$ 8.97 |
| 56VA038X | BELT,AX38 | inquire availability |
| 5L300 | 5L300 V BELT | inquire availability |
| 5L320 | 5L320 | inquire availability |
| 5L610 | 5L590 BELT | inquire availability |
| 5L620 | BELT,5L620 | \$ 22.72 |
| 5L660 | 5L660 V BELT | inquire availability |
| 5L690 | 5L690 V BELT | \$ 10.46 |
| 601P3 | OBSOLETE | inquire availability |
| 60B070 | VIBRO-ISOLATOR REINFORCED 40 D | \$ 16.72 |
| 60C080 | RECESS BUMPER RUBBERLAVELLE #7 | \$ 0.60 |
| 6-2040130 | TUB BEARING KIT-SALE | inquire availability |
| 62597D | SPRING | \$ 28.25 |
| 6292-006-006 | Key (FJWCC) | \$ 5.20 |
| 6308-2RS1 | | inquire availability |
| 6308-2Z | | inquire availability |
| 6310-2Z | | inquire availability |
| 6311-2Z | | inquire availability |
| 6931EL3002A | THERMOST | inquire availability |
| 6931EL3004B | THERMOST | inquire availability |
| 71-030-000 | POWER SUPPLY S.Q. F/L | \$ 50.96 |
| 71630-XD | MONEY BOX, LONG - NET | inquire availability |
| 81822R | PCB,CC,REB,EXCH,NET | \$ 94.89 |

| | | |
|--------------|--------------------------------|----------------------|
| 823554G | INLET VALVE, 2 WAY, 220V.-NET | inquire availability |
| 85018P | KIT,WATER SEAL & COUNTER RING | inquire availability |
| 8502-629-010 | Label | \$ 19.31 |
| 8502-629-011 | Label | \$ 18.05 |
| 85059P | | inquire availability |
| 85060P | | inquire availability |
| 85062p | | inquire availability |
| 8640-222-000 | Nut | \$ 2.62 |
| 8640-415-001 | Nut | \$ 0.17 |
| 8641-582-006 | Lockwasher | \$ 0.07 |
| 8641-582-015 | Lockwasher | \$ 0.99 |
| 9002071P | LUBRICATOR,SKF, PKG | inquire availability |
| 9020-002-001 | Accumulator, Coin | \$ 193.19 |
| 9036-159-001 | Bearing, Rear | \$ 34.51 |
| 9054-048-005 | Pillowblock | \$ 152.93 |
| 9074-255-001 | Cover | \$ 9.11 |
| 9086-015-002 | CATCH,DOOR | inquire availability |
| 9095-038-001 | Cam, Lock Top | \$ 2.55 |
| 9095-041-001 | Cam | \$ 0.61 |
| 9108-095-003 | Use 9108-095-005 | \$ 5.16 |
| 9206-394-002 | Gasket | \$ 12.72 |
| 9212-002-002 | GLASS | inquire availability |
| 922841TP | DEXTER DBL. TOUCH PAD W/ OPTIC | inquire availability |
| 9242-449-002 | Hose | \$ 14.18 |
| 9242-453-002 | Hose, Hot Valve | \$ 3.03 |
| 9242-453-004 | Hose, Cold Valve | \$ 2.96 |
| 9306-024-002 | Key | \$ 6.66 |
| 9379-180-001 | WATER INLET,1 WAY,220V,NET!!! | \$ 134.53 |
| 9412-076-005 | Nameplate | \$ 86.84 |
| 943P3P | KIT, IDLER HOUSING 50/75 PKG. | inquire availability |
| 9451-141-001 | Pin | \$ 11.02 |
| 9451-181-004 | Pin, Groove | \$ 0.37 |
| 9451-191-001 | Pin | \$ 1.19 |
| 9456-041-007 | Plug | \$ 0.71 |
| 9486-136-001 | Retainer, Accptr | \$ 3.30 |
| 9487-200-003 | Ring | \$ 0.92 |
| 9487-234-002 | Tolerance ring | \$ 9.08 |
| 9532-141-001 | Seal, Shaft | \$ 25.91 |
| 9534-364-001 | Spring | \$ 2.24 |
| 9535-061-001 | Sleeve, Wear | \$ 13.77 |
| 9539-432-001 | Switch | \$ 19.18 |
| 9539-449-001 | Switch | \$ 31.04 |
| 9539-461-002 | Switch, Door Lock | \$ 13.26 |
| 9539-474-004 | Switch | \$ 24.11 |
| 9539-474-005 | Switch | \$ 19.98 |
| 9539-492-001 | Washer/Dryer Switch, Door clos | inquire availability |
| 9545-012-022 | Screw | \$ 1.05 |
| 9545-018-019 | Screw | \$ 0.71 |
| 9545-045-002 | Screw | \$ 0.44 |

| | | |
|--------------|--------------------------------|----------------------|
| 9545-052-001 | Screw | \$ 2.86 |
| 9568-012-001 | 30# Trunnion Assy | \$ 137.41 |
| 9610-001-001 | Vacuum Breaker | \$ 16.49 |
| 9627-682-001 | Harness Accummlator | \$ 17.00 |
| 9627-685-002 | Wiring Harness | \$ 41.99 |
| 9631-403-001 | Wire Assy, High Voltage | \$ 17.34 |
| 9631-403-002 | Wire, Hi Voltage | \$ 15.40 |
| 9732-175-001 | Kit-Door Ring 18# | \$ 170.10 |
| 9861-015-001 | Arm Assy. | \$ 25.15 |
| 9861-016-001 | Arm Assy. | \$ 20.94 |
| 9875-002-002 | Use 9875-002-003 | \$ 16.47 |
| 9885-024-001 | Door Latch Assy. | \$ 149.14 |
| 9913-134-002 | Shaft Assy, Door | \$ 36.01 |
| 9955-029-001 | Hinge, Ass'y | \$ 60.15 |
| 9985-168-001 | Use 9985-175-001 | \$ 16.65 |
| 9991-050-001 | Support | \$ 29.00 |
| 9991-053-001 | Support Ass'y | \$ 37.16 |
| A67 | BELT-A67 | inquire availability |
| AGF30609820 | KIT, STK UNIT | inquire availability |
| AX402 | | inquire availability |
| AX54 | AX54 BELT NET! | \$ 19.85 |
| B26 | BELT B26 | \$ 18.98 |
| BC-108 | CAPACITOR, 110V (SGL. DRYER) N | inquire availability |
| BC-324 | CAPACITOR 324-389 MFD 110/60 | \$ 10.00 |
| BMC-100-150 | BEARING, POP-RELEASE, UW30/50 | inquire availability |
| BMC-280-054 | BELT 430054 | inquire availability |
| BMC-360-009 | IGNITER,ROUND | inquire availability |
| BMC-380-003 | VALVE,WATER,1-1/4,220V,50/60HZ | inquire availability |
| BMC-AKM-003 | COIL, VALVE 1/4' TAB. 24V/50/6 | inquire availability |
| BMC-AKM-013 | VALVE HOUSING FOR AKM-740 | inquire availability |
| BMC-AKM-015 | VALVE,2 WAY,10/13mm OUTLET,240 | inquire availability |
| BMC-AKM-715 | WATER VALVE,4 WAY,115V,UW NET | inquire availability |
| BMC-AKM-726 | VALVE,1 WAY,13mm/110V NET! | inquire availability |
| BMC-AKM-727 | VALVE,1 WAY,13mm,240V | inquire availability |
| BMC-AKM-740 | VALVE 3 WAY 110V 50/60 NET! | inquire availability |
| BMC-AKM-900 | VALVE COIL,1/4 INCH FLAT TAB,1 | inquire availability |
| BMC-AKM-917 | VALVE COIL,1/4 INCH FLAT TAB, | inquire availability |
| BMC-AKM-941 | VALVE Repair kit, 17mm NET!!! | inquire availability |
| BMC-AKM-953 | VALVE 1WAY 110V DIN G-THRD | inquire availability |
| BMC-AKM-968 | DIAPHRAGM, 10MM, SHORT-NET | inquire availability |
| BMC-AKM-969 | DIAPHRAGM, 13MM -NET | inquire availability |
| BMC-AKM-970 | DIAPHRAGM, 10MM LONG-NET | inquire availability |
| BMC-DOD-019 | DRAIN VALVE STATOR COIL 24V 50 | inquire availability |
| BMC-ELB-557 | WATER VALVE,2 WAY,120V NET! | inquire availability |
| BMC-HAY-001 | DUO 3/4" INLET VALVE, 110V NET | inquire availability |
| BMC-HAY-003 | DUO 3/4" INLET VALVE ,240V NET | inquire availability |
| BMC-HAY-700 | HAYS VALVE , 1/2", 110V NET | inquire availability |
| BMC-HAY-701 | HAYS VALVE , 1/2", 220V NET | inquire availability |
| BMC-HAY-702 | SINGL. 3/4" HAYS VALVE 110V | inquire availability |

| | | |
|-------------|--------------------------------|----------------------|
| BMC-HAY-703 | SINGL. 3/4 HAYS VALVE 220V. | inquire availability |
| BMC-HAY-704 | VALVE,Steam, 1/2 Inch,220V 50/ | inquire availability |
| BMC-HAY-901 | VALVE COIL120V | inquire availability |
| BMC-HAY-902 | COIL,HAYS,240V | inquire availability |
| BMC-HAY-947 | REPAIR KIT 1 1/4" HAYS | inquire availability |
| BMC-PAR-127 | COIL,DIN,1/2-1INCH VALVE,120V, | inquire availability |
| BMC-PAR-701 | VALVE,Water,DIN coil, 3/4 Inch | inquire availability |
| BMC-PAR-704 | VALVE,SOLENOID,BRS,1 1/4 | inquire availability |
| BMC-PAR-786 | VALVE,STEAM,DIN COIL, 1/2 INCH | inquire availability |
| BMC-PAR-788 | VALVE,Steam,DIN coil, 3/4 Inch | inquire availability |
| BMC-PAR-796 | VALVE,STEAM,DIN COIL, 3/4 INCH | inquire availability |
| BMC-SK1905 | | inquire availability |
| BMC-WLB-653 | | inquire availability |
| BX71 | BELT, BX71 NET! | inquire availability |
| C000238 | | inquire availability |
| C000810 | | inquire availability |
| C001242 | | inquire availability |
| CDS2 | RAM IGNITER,240V - NET! | inquire availability |
| CDS3 | RAM 3 IGNITOR | inquire availability |
| CSTR87G | 4" MEGA CASTER,GRAY | inquire availability |
| DA-00425-0 | PULLEY,9" W/BUSHING | inquire availability |
| DS1-Q | | inquire availability |
| DS3-A | | inquire availability |
| EBR64458003 | control board | inquire availability |
| EBR64579201 | dispay board | inquire availability |
| E-DL00371 | | inquire availability |
| F131268401 | PUMP,WE16 NET! | \$ 133.69 |
| F131272100 | 3 COVER BLEACH | \$ 21.04 |
| F131276200 | 3 MOTOR WE16 120/60 MODEL | \$ 119.31 |
| F131279001 | 3 CATCH WE16 DOOR TO XW938XXX | \$ 10.74 |
| F131691202 | HANDLE, SOAP DRAWER - WE16- NE | \$ 109.28 |
| F131805300 | 3 TIMER WE16 | \$ 138.43 |
| F134564200 | SHOCK ABSORBER, SET OF 2 NET! | \$ 43.00 |
| F150263 | CATCH, DOOR LATCH (STRIKE) NET | inquire availability |
| F231275 | DECAL,CONTROL PANEL, SC25EDC N | inquire availability |
| F310122 | SPRING,LID UM202 | inquire availability |
| F380708P | VALVE, SINGLE 120V. HORTON | inquire availability |
| F431202 | PIN,COTTER, S.S, (OBSOLETE) | inquire availability |
| F432200 | MOUNT,RUBBER N.L.A. | inquire availability |
| FL-1R-SQA | COIN ACCEPTOR,KELTNER-NET | \$ 198.00 |
| FL-1RSQA | COIN ACCEPTOR,REB.EXCH.NET-(R) | \$ 139.00 |
| G159749 | SPRING, DEPENDO VALVE(NO) | inquire availability |
| G581P3 | KIT, DIAPHRAGM & GUIDE | inquire availability |
| G798629 | DOOR LOCK ASSY | \$ 1,144.16 |
| GA-00770-0 | VALVE,WHITE RODGERS,#36E01-204 | inquire availability |
| GR-20-5002 | BLACK INSERT, COIN SLIDE | inquire availability |
| H87532685 | BELT,3VX670-110GH | inquire availability |
| IS5-G | RAM CDS-5 | inquire availability |
| JC-61271 | | inquire availability |

| | | |
|------------|--------------------------------|----------------------|
| JST-163-2 | LIGHT,PILOT,115 VAC,WHITE LENS | \$ 2.59 |
| K330015L | COIN COUNTER BOARD | inquire availability |
| K330016 | REJECTOR,COIN | \$ 84.31 |
| LA090 | SCREEN WASHERS 50-195 | inquire availability |
| LA092 | SCREEN WASHERS 50-195 | inquire availability |
| M400090P | SPROCKET,72 TEETH CAST 50# | inquire availability |
| M400402 | M400402 | inquire availability |
| M400777 | OBSOLETE | inquire availability |
| M400910P | | inquire availability |
| M401181 | LEVER DOOR SWITCH | \$ 4.76 |
| M404151 | OBSOLETE | inquire availability |
| M406012R | OBSOLETE | inquire availability |
| M406119 | OBSOLETE | inquire availability |
| M406145 | OBSOLETE | inquire availability |
| M410031 | OBSOLETE | \$ 76.21 |
| M412095 | | inquire availability |
| M413478P | OBSOLETE | \$ 281.25 |
| M413825 | OBSOLETE | inquire availability |
| PK330001A | drain sump | inquire availability |
| SPA2532 | SPA2532 Metric V-Belt | inquire availability |
| SPZ2287 | BELT SPZ2287, CONTINENTAL 1719 | inquire availability |
| SR-1-WIR | | inquire availability |
| ST-2M00102 | RETAINING PLUG,MEDECO | inquire availability |
| TU20894 | MOTOR, BLOWER | inquire availability |
| TU6965 | CONTACTOR, 120/60 NON-REV. | inquire availability |
| TU7244H | THERMOSTAT, 135 DEGREE +H | \$ 19.07 |
| TU8930 | BELT,POLY 1200 J-12, 10 RIB | \$ 108.30 |
| TU8993 | N.L.A. SPIDER,28DS30 | inquire availability |
| TU9329R | COIN BOARD-REBUILT | \$ 138.95 |
| TUD0336 | COIN DROP HANKE AKA P#440 | \$ 204.81 |
| W10072840 | RING-O | \$ 2.69 |
| W10137417 | CNTRL-ELEC | \$ 93.95 |
| WE25X10001 | KIT REAR BEARING , DCD330G | inquire availability |
| WE9X105 | LOWER FELT SEAL | inquire availability |
| X203363 | COIN RETURN RECEPTACLE | \$ 23.64 |
| X203437 | seal holder | inquire availability |
| Y303358 | MOTOR-DRVE | \$ 62.69 |